Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 72       Fax: 01248 72 57 88      Sales e-mail: sales@marcocm.com
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
fabrication guide introduction
Available in electro-zinc, hot-dipped galvanised and stainless steel finishes, Marco Steel Wire Cable Tray is offered in
four depths – 30mm, 55mm and 106mm. A wide range of fittings is available to join and support the Steel Wire Cable Tray.
The following section is intended to be used as a guide to fabricating Steel Wire Cable Tray fittings on site.
MC55300 & MC55100

MCSP90
x4 x2 5
600mm
MCCB
MCSP90
x4 x2 6
All bends can be easily fabricated on site
Example of MC55200 joining a MC55100:  MCCB x 4  MCSP90 x 2
Sales Hotline: 01248 72 57 72       Fax: 01248 72 57 88      Sales e-mail: sales@marcocm.com
Ref. No. Dimensions
Fast Fix Wall
Bracket
Cantilever Bracket Wall / Floor Bracket MCAMP MCB35
MC3050 30mm x 50mm MCWFB100 * MCCB100 * MCWB50 ~ 1
MC30100 30mm x 100mm MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 ~ ~
MC30150 30mm x 150mm MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 ~ ~
MC30200 30mm x 200mm MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 ~ ~
MC30300 30mm x 300mm MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 ~ ~
MC30400 30mm x 400mm MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 ~ ~
MC30450 30mm x 450mm MCWFB450 ~ MCWB450 / MCCSB450 ~ ~
MC30500 30mm x 500mm ~ ~ MCWB500 / MCCSB500 ~ ~
MC5550 55mm x 50mm MCWFB100 * MCCB100 * MCWB50 1 1
MC55100 55mm x 100mm MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 ~ ~
MC55150 55mm x 150mm MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 ~ ~
MC55200 55mm x 200mm MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 ~ ~
MC55300 55mm x 300mm MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 ~ ~
MC55400 55mm x 400mm MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 ~ ~
MC55450 55mm x 450mm MCWFB450 ~ MCWB450 / MCCSB450 ~ ~
MC55500 55mm x 500mm ~ ~ MCWB500 / MCCSB500 ~ ~
MC55600 55mm x 600mm ~ ~ MCWB600 / MCCSB600 ~ ~
MC106100 106mm x 100mm MCWFB100 MCCB100 MCWB100 / MCCSB100 ~ ~
MC106150 106mm x 150mm MCWFB150 MCCB150 MCWB150 / MCCSB150 ~ ~
MC106200 106mm x 200mm MCWFB200 MCCB200 MCWB200 / MCCSB200 ~ ~
MC106300 106mm x 300mm MCWFB300 MCCB300 MCWB300 / MCCSB300 ~ ~
MC106400 106mm x 400mm MCWFB400 MCCB400 MCWB400 / MCCSB400 ~ ~
MC106450 106mm x 450mm MCWFB450 ~ MCWB450 / MCCSB450 ~ ~
MC106500 106mm x 500mm ~ ~ MCWB500 / MCCSB500 ~ ~
MC106600 106mm x 600mm ~ ~ MCWB600 / MCCSB600 ~ ~
Ref No. Dimensions
MCQC Quick Coupler MCCA Coupler
Side Base Side Base
MC3050 30mm x 50mm 2 0 2 0